swiss INdoor &
unicyeling®

Mosnang
Radballhalle

Samstag, 23. Okt. 21

Mannschaften
Bassersdorf-Nurensdorf
Mosnang 1

Mosnang 2

Mosnang 3

Wettingen
Seon-Niederlenz 1
Seon-Niederlenz 2
Grenchen

Moshang 2
Mosnang 1
Mosnhang 3
Bassersdorf-Nurensdorf
Moshang 2
Mosnang 1
Mosnhang 3
Mosnang 2
Bassersdorf-Nurensdorf
Mosnang 1

. Mosnang 3

Mosnang 2
Mosnhang 1
Bassersdorf-Nurensdorf
Mosnhang 3
Bassersdorf-Nurensdorf

Radball SM 2021 2.Liga
Spielplan Qualifikation

Kategorie:

Gruppe:

Zeit:

ARAANDNPRP PR PP

Spielort:
Spieltag:
ent.
Spielplan:
1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
Rangliste:
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

2.Liga
1-4

12.00 Uhr

Zemp Rolf

Artho Ruedi
Hedley Ben

Urs Walliser
Ursprung Daniel
Stempfel Sebastian
Sterchi Kevin
Gabellini Andrea

Grenchen
Seon-Niederlenz 2
Wettingen
Seon-Niederlenz 1
Wettingen
Grenchen
Seon-Niederlenz 2
Seon-Niederlenz 1
Grenchen
Wettingen
Grenchen
Seon-Niederlenz 2
Seon-Niederlenz 1
Wettingen
Seon-Niederlenz 1
Seon-Niederlenz 2

WEKO Radball 079 294 73 61

Zemp Markus
Szitas Tamas
Birge Mirco
René Ziegler

Ursprung Sascha

Zehnder Stefan
Dossegger Rino
Konitzer Martin

11.10.2021



